Results — Girdled Road Score 2025

2025-04-12
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2-Hour (26/26)
Josh Franek
Sandra Albro

Emily Kullman
Montville Marauders
Lost in the Woods
Daniel Vaughn
BugzBunny

Eric Aslakson
Kristina Franek
Morgans Marauders

. Bobbi Battista

Grey Gang

Burning River K9 Search

Tom Fritsch
Elizabeth Finkle
Famiglia Rinella
Lauren Woolum
Samantha Nicholson
Giuseppina

. LayJay
. Karen Birt
. Coyote

Cyndi Waddle
Dirk Grissett
Sparkleigh
Tina Vrabec

4-hour
Pepe
Walker Ziewitz
Brandon Hopkins
Jason Martin

Alexis Rzewski

John Pane

Jason Goodrick
Dave Battista
Girdled Roadrunners
Kenneth Lohiser

(221 22)

. The North Hill

Brittany Widner
Average Jo

Bob Boltz

Lost and Found
Vejas Belzinskas
Tatiana Yudovina
Azamat

Goofy Goofy Girls

. Mad Welshman
. Dwight Epling

Where is North?

NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
none
none
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
none
WPOC
NEOOC
First_Responder
NEOOC
none
NEOOC
NEOOC
none
WPOC
none
NEOOC
none
none
NEOOC
none
none

RMOC Rocky Mtn
NEOOC
NEOOC
none
WPOC
WPOC
NEOOC
WPOC
NEOOC
none
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
none
none
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC

Points
530 p.
530 p.
530 p.
530 p.
530 p.
530 p.
530 p.
530 p.
530 p.
530 p.
510 p.
490 p.
470 p.
464 p.
383 p.
340 p.
313 p.
303 p.
300 p.
240 p.
200 p.
85 p.
0 p.

0 p.

0 p.

0 p.

Points

1680 p.
1680 p.
1680 p.
1680 p.
1680 p.
1680 p.
1610 p.
1590 p.
1480 p.
1440 p.
1390 p.
1330 p.
1310 p.
1280 p.
1250 p.
1210 p.
1160 p.
1080 p.

970 p.
530 p.
350 p.
0 p.

Time
50:16
1:11:33
1:14:49
1:16:08
1:22:02
1:24:35
1:33:32
1:37:15
1:38:02
1:46:10
1:57:19
1:48:10
1:59:31
2:02:34
2:13:37
1:59:42
2:11:41
2:12:37
1:58:02
1:58:37
1:59:33
2:41:28
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
2:29:31
2:32:56
3:06:17
3:21:33
3:43:19
3:50:59
3:53:47
3:46:47
3:51:44
3:54:57
3:42:38
3:45:09
3:56:01
3:43:54
3:59:37
3:59:27
3:50:22
3:54:40
3:22:50
3:54:18
3:07:04
DNS

Behind

+21:17
+24:33
+25:52
+31:46
+34:19
+43:16
+46:59
+47:46
+55:54
+1:07:03
+57:54
+1:09:15
+1:12:18
+1:23:21
+1:09:26
+1:21:25
+1:22:21
+1:07:46
+1:08:21
+1:09:17
+1:51:12

Behind

+3:25
+36:46
+52:02
+1:13:48
+1:21:28
+1:24:16
+1:17:16
+1:22:13
+1:25:26
+1:13:07
+1:15:38
+1:26:30
+1:14:23
+1:30:06
+1:29:56
+1:20:51
+1:25:09
+53:19
+1:24:47
+37:33

Collected Points
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
510
490
470
490
520
340
430
430
300
240
200
500

O O O o

Collected Points
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1680
1610
1590
1480
1440
1390
1330
1310
1280
1250
1210
1160
1080
970
530
350
0

MeOS 2025-04-12 23:51:48, 2-Hour

Reduction

-137

-117
-127

-415

Reduction



